MONDAY, 02.09.2024.

Printing time:10:15

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full {win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FE‘:;E?M Nz Géﬁ%&%ﬁ?l‘f GoEEgrElillrs(:t-: :i?’f ERTE S uﬁ?:?%;v U%Z:El'%;

Hour [0.No [League] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | awt | ow2 [under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s [ 1aovis | overas | overts | overos [ over1s | gg [ astovas | owrts | owris
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 674 | 520 | 624

13:00{11490|ptm23 |[FAMAL.M23 VIZEL.M23 1.85|3.45/4.00|2.85|6.00]5.40|11.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25|1.77 |5.10|2.40|10.5]|1.80|2.20|1.77 | 3.20
15:00{11602[ENGD |CREWE M21 IPSW.M21 6.50 |4.80|1.37|8.50 | 1.77 3.201.25|1.70 1.47|1.55
16:00{11605(ENGD |SH.U.M21 WATF.M21 1.4214.60|580|1.87|7.75 3.2011.25|1.70 1.42]1.52
17:00| 4554 |ROM 2 |STEAUA U CRAIOVA 3.05|3.05|2.35|5.30|3.90]9.50|7.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60]2.35|9.50]2.15| 7.00|2.00 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.60
17:00| 5677 [NOR3 |TROMSDAL. VALERL.II 1.03112.0|23.0 490|1.10|1.27
17:15| 5667 [NOR3 |BRANNII ARENDAL 4.004.30|1.63]5.60 | 2.30 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
17:30/ 1237 |BUG 2 |[BOTEV II LOKO.G.O. 2.05]3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.70 | 2.75]1.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 9.50| 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
17:30{ 1238 BUG 2 |YANTRA DOBRUDZHA 2.95|3.00/2.45]5.00|4.1019.00 |8.00]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.90 |4.50]2.30 |9.50|2.20|7.25]2.00|2.85]3.20 | 2.70
19:00111491NO4G5|GJELLERA. KRIST.II 2.00|3.80|2.95]2.95|4.50 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
19:0011506 DEUW |WOLFSB.W WERDER W 1.15(7.5011.0]1.37 |15.0]1.90 (65.0]2.90 | 1.30|1.70|1.80]1.35|1.20|1.25|2.15]|2.75|16.0| 1.85 | 1.97 | 1.13 | 4.40
19:00| 1239 |BUG 2 [LUDOG.II FRATRIA 1.67 13.50|5.10]2.60|8.004.70|15.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.80 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 12.0| 1.95| 2.50| 1.80 | 4.50
19:00/ 2921 |ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. MACCAB.K. 2.75|3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50 | 7.50]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30 | 3.45]2.00 |6.50] 1.92 |6.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.20
19:00|{ 2922 (ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. IRONIR. 3.90|3.50(1.85|5.80|2.80]|10.04.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]4.70 |4.40]2.10|7.75]1.62|4.30|1.53|1.82|2.60| 1.62
19:00| 2923 (ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. HAP.AFULA 2.05|3.35/3.40]3.30|5.4015.90|9.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55]1.85|5.70|2.20 |9.00|1.70 | 2.10| 1.97 | 2.85
19:00| 4527 |RUM 1 |SLOBOZIA GLORIA B. 2.05|3.40/3.7013.35|5.7016.25|12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.50 | 2.75]1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.0] 1.92| 2.55]2.20 | 3.40
19:30{11606|NO4G5|IF READY MOLDE Il 1.8514.00|3.20]2.65|4.90 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
19:30| 4339 |RUS 2 [ROTOR CHAYKA P. 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85]2.05 |6.50|2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
20:00(11484/|SVE1 |DJURGAR.W HAMMAR.W 9.50|5.20|1.28|17.0|1.77150.0|2.35|2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|14.0 | 13.03.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.05]2.00 | 2.25]5.70 | 1.35
20:00[11485/SVE1 |VAXJOW GIKW 2.50|3.15/2.75|4.20|4.608.00 |8.50]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|4.30|3.35]|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50]1.83|2.45]2.55|2.70
20:00{11607|NO4 G4/ ROSEN.Il TRYGGIL. 3.60|4.00|1.75]5.20 | 2.55 2.50|1.401.97 1.40|1.62
20:00/ 1240 BUG 2 |[ETAR MAREK D. 1.9013.254.00|3.10|6.75]5.80 | 12.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2.50|1.92 | 6.25]2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 4.10
20:00| 4039 ESP 2 |EIBAR LEVANTE 2.15|3.35/3.45]|3.50|5.5016.75|10.5]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.80|2.90|1.97 |6.75|2.45|9.50] 1.87 | 2.502.30 | 3.25
20:00| 5428 |SWE3 |HAMM.TFF STOCKHOLM 3.35|3.25(2.10|5.50 | 3.40|10.0 |6.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.70 |4.70]2.30 |9.00]1.95|6.25|1.87 | 2.50|3.15| 2.20
20:00| 5437 |SWE3 |TROLLHAE. LJUNGSK. 1.47 14,30 15.50]2.00|7.75]3.05(17.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.97 |1.60]|1.55|3.45|2.40|11.0]1.60 | 1.95|1.42 | 3.45
20:00| 5438 |ISWE3 |JONKOPIN. NORRBY 2.85|3.25/2.35/4.70|3.80]9.00|7.50]|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|4.80 | 3.80|2.05|7.50|2.00 | 6.50]1.77 | 2.25]2.65 | 2.30
20:00| 5526 IDAN 2 |HOBRO IK B93 1.75|3.50|4.502.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5]|1.68 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.20
20:00/ 5621 INOR 2 |RAUFOSS SOGNDAL 2.75|3.30/2.40|4.60|3.8018.00|7.25]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|4.20 | 3.45]1.92 |6.50|1.87 |6.25]1.60|1.95]2.35|2.10
20:00| 5622 [NOR 2 |RANHEIM START 1.67 13.704.70]2.50 | 7.00]3.90 [ 13.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]2.10 | 1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.25|10.0| 1.48 | 1.75|1.47 | 2.80
20:00/ 5623 INOR 2 |LEVANGER EGERSUND 2.3013.70|2.55]3.50|3.90]6.50 | 7.50]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.95|2.55|1.72 |5.30|1.77 | 5.80| 1.47 | 1.67|1.82 | 1.97
20:00/ 5628 INOR 2 |ASANE KONGSVIN. 3.00|3.70(2.00|4.70 | 3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.10 |3.45]1.90 |6.75]1.70|4.90|1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
21:00111068/ ARG4K|GENER.L. EL PORV. 1.53|3.60|6.75]2.35|13.013.90|25.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.80 | 1.97|1.72 | 4.70|3.15|18.0|2.35| 2.85|1.82 | 6.25
21:00(11487|EN123 |[SUND.M21 LIVER.M21 2.15|3.70(2.80]3.25(4.40 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00[11492/ICWPT |STJARN.W FYLKIRW 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.40|8.0013.70|16.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.80|1.62 |3.99|2.55|11.0|1.70| 2.05|1.57 | 3.70
21:00| 1443 /ARG 2 |SAN TELMO ARSEN.S. 2.15|2.80/3.7013.60|5.80]7.00 | 10.5]1.34|3.00|5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05]2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50]2.20 | 3.00|2.65 | 4.10
21:00| 1444 |ARG 2 |SA.MIGUEL PATRONAT 1.7013.35|/5.10|2.75|8.50|4.90 | 18.0| 1.41 |2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.60 | 2.30|1.87 | 5.90] 3.05 | 12.0| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 6.00
21:00| 1449 ARG 2 |DEF.UNID. ALMAGRO 2.30(3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0]1.34|3.00|5.40|3.80|4.50|3.40]2.20|7.25|2.45|9.50]2.20|3.00]2.85 | 3.80
21:00/ 1461 |]ARG3 |CANUELAS COLEGIAL. 410|3.10|1.95|7.00|3.20113.0|6.25]|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|8.00 |6.50|2.85|10.5|2.00 | 6.25]2.25| 3.00|4.80 | 2.45
21:00| 1468 ARG3 |DEP.LAFF. URQUIZA 2.10]3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85]2.05 |6.50]2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.50 | 4.10
21:00/ 1479 |ARG3 |A.QUILMES S.ITAL. 1.7013.40 | 5.00]2.70|8.5014.90 | 17.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.40 | 2.25]1.82|5.90|2.95|12.0|2.20|2.85|2.05 | 5.10
21:00| 2732 |SRB 2 |[VOZDOVAC SLOV.RUMA 1.3514.50(8.50]1.92|16.0 2.03|1.70 | 2.75 2.05|2.30
21:00/ 5330 [TUR 2 |AMEDSPOR KOCAELI 2.60|3.00|2.75]|4.40|4.70]9.00 (9.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25]2.20|7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
21:30/1377 [DIVIN |S.CARAP. 3 FEBRERO 1.67 |3.45|5.2012.60|8.004.70 | 16.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00]2.90 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.30|2.70 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.55] 1.82 | 4.70
21:30/ 1442 ARG 2 |TALLER.R. ALL BOYS 2.2012.70|3.70|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30 | 3.20|2.15 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50| 2.40 | 3.00|2.70 | 4.10
21:30| 4528 RUM 1 |UNIV.CLUJ DIN.BUC. 1.85|3.50|4.4012.90|6.75]5.70 | 14.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.252.40| 1.88 |6.00|2.70 | 12.0| 1.95| 2.55] 2.00 | 4.00
21:45/1150 ITA3A |ARZIGNANO ALBINOL. 2.15|3.05/3.45]|3.60|5.8016.75|10.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 |4.10 | 2.95]2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50]2.10|2.902.55 | 3.90
21:45/ 1167 |ITA3B |AsCOLI PIANESE 1.5513.80|5.8012.30|9.00}3.70 (17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.25|1.80]|1.65|3.99|2.75|12.0]1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
21:45/1169 |ITA3B |V.PESARO AREZZO 3.00/3.00(2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50|8.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.60]2.30|9.50]2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85] 3.30 | 2.65
21:45/ 1187 |ITA3C |CAVESE CROTONE 3.15|3.25|2.20|5.20 | 3.50|9.50 | 7.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 (4.40]2.15|9.00]1.92|6.50|1.82 | 2.40|2.95| 2.25
21:45/1188 |ITA3C |AVELLINO GIUGLIANO 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|8.0014.50|16.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05|1.77 |4.70]2.65|12.0|1.95|2.50|1.75 | 4.30
21:45/1189 ITA3C |ALTAMURA FOGGIA 3.70|3.20|2.00|6.00|3.30|10.5|6.25]1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35]6.50 |5.60]2.70 | 10.5]1.97 | 6.25|2.10| 2.80 | 3.80 | 2.30
21:45|2233 ENG6J|BOR.WOOD WORTHING 1.60|4.20 4.30]2.30|6.0013.60|11.0]2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|1.95|1.75]1.50 | 3.40]2.05|9.00|1.45|1.62]|1.40 | 2.55
21:45| 2234 |ENG6J|AVELEY DORKING 3.50|3.70|1.83]5.40|2.80]|10.0|4.90|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.20 | 4.40]|2.25|9.00|1.75|4.90| 1.72 | 2.05|2.85 | 1.75
21:45| 2235 |[ENG6J|HEMEL H. WELLING 2.05|3.70/2.95]|3.25|4.8016.00|9.00]|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90|3.45|2.65|1.87 |6.00|2.15|8.50]1.82|2.40|2.15|2.85
22:00/12060/ENG 4 |SALFORD MK DONS 2.95|3.35/2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.50]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.40|3.50|1.92 |6.75]1.80|5.90|1.58| 1.85]2.35| 1.95
22:00/2785|BIH 1 |BORAC B. GOSK 1.1217.50|18.0|1.37|30.0/1.80 |65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.18|1.25|2.25]3.50 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.40]1.15|7.00
22:00| 8725 |CAN 1 |HFX WAND. YORK UTD. 1.983.30|3.703.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.76 | 1.95| 3.45| 2.85|3.35 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.40 | 9.50| 1.88 | 2.45] 2.05 | 3.25
22:15/1190 |ITA3C |CATANIA BENEVENTO 2.80|2.85/2.70|4.80|4.6019.00|9.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20|2.35 | 8.50|2.35|8.00]2.10| 2.903.25 | 3.15
22:30| 4040 [ESP 2 |ELCHE CORDOBA 2.10|3.30/3.70|3.45|6.0016.75|12.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.00 | 2.85]1.98 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.60
23:00/ 1285 |CO2CL|BOGOTA DEP.CUC. 3.80|3.25|1.95]6.25|3.15]11.0|5.90|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.70]2.55|10.5|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65] 3.70 | 2.20
23:00/ 1433 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP ARGEN.JR. 2.50|3.10|3.05|4.20|5.3019.00 | 10.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 |5.00 | 3.70]2.30 | 7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.10| 2.90 ] 2.90 | 3.45
00:00| 1375 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. SPORT.L. 2.85]2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]9.00 (9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.505.70 | 4.40]2.35|9.00|2.25|7.50]2.10|2.90] 3.25 | 2.95
00:00{ 1381 |DIVIN |RUBIO NU S.LORENZO 2.15|3.20/3.303.50|5.6016.75|9.50]|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50] 1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.35
00:55[11497WCW?2 IN.KOR.W20 ARGEN.W20 1.23/6.00/10.0|1.62|18.0]2.15|60.0]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.30]1.30|2.7013.35|19.0/1.93|2.15]1.25 | 5.10
00:55/11687WCW2 |GANA W20 AUSTR.W20 2.4013.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.00]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.60 | 3.00|1.87 [6.25]1.92 |6.50]1.60|1.95]2.10 | 2.35
00:55|/ 1434 /ARG 1 |GOD.CRUZ CORDOB.S. 1.65|3.50|6.00]2.60|10.5]4.80|22.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|3.30|2.20|1.80|5.70|3.15|14.0|2.20| 2.85]2.00 | 6.00
01:30[11569ME1W |TOLUCA W GUADAL.W 4.30|4.00|1.63]6.00|2.40|11.0|3.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.40 |4.90|2.15|9.50|1.55|3.60|1.52|1.82|2.75|1.50
01:30/ 1535 |BRA 2 |SPORTR. ITUANO 1.50|3.80|6.50|2.25|11.0]3.60 |25.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|2.60|1.87|1.67 |4.20]3.15|18.0|2.10|2.55]1.67 | 5.70
02:00111063 BR3PO|LONDRINA ATH.CLUB 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20|4.60]8.50 |8.50| 1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.45]2.15|7.00]2.15|7.50| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
02:0011570ME1W |QUERET.W MONTERR.W 9.50|6.50(1.20|15.01.52|55.0|2.05]2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05]13.0(12.0]3.35|19.0]1.32|2.65]|2.15|2.35|5.10|1.25
02:00|{ 1464 |ARG3 |MIDLAND FLANDRIA 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|4.10 | 2.90|2.15 | 6.75]2.60 | 10.5] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
02:30{ 1380 [PRY 1 |SPORT.T. SOL AMER. 2.15|3.25/3.25]13.50|5.4016.50|9.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.70|2.85]1.95|6.50|2.25|9.00]1.87 | 2.50]2.25 | 3.10




First Half Moz Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full fwin i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over ot | compiations [Go2sinFist Har-fooalsn it Half - s  Gons | Goal- |
Hour |O.No.||_eague[ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 Ow2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gg | 0g8ov25 | over15 | over15
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | b11 512 514 515 517 574 520 524
03:00{ 1413 |CHIL2 |CURICO U. U.CONCEP. 2.3013.20/3.0013.70|5.10]7.25|9.50]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.00 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
03:00(/1493 [ECU 1 |CUMBAYA IMBABURA 2.90|3.15|/2.40|4.90|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.50 | 4.10|2.20 | 8.50]2.10 | 7.00| 1.88 | 2.55]2.95 | 2.55
03:10{ 1450 /ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. CA BROWN 1.7513.10/5.10]2.85|8.50|5.50 |17.0]1.38 |2.80|5.40|3.803.70|2.40]1.92|6.00|3.05|12.0]2.60 | 3.20|2.25 | 5.70
03:30/1276 |[COL 1 |DEP.CALI DEP.PASTO 2.20|3.05/3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05]2.05 | 7.00|2.45|9.50]2.10| 2.902.60 | 3.70
03:30| 1286 |[CO2CL |REAL KAR. QUINDIO 1.85|3.40|4.10]2.90|6.50|5.60 | 13.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.20 | 2.35|1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5]1.90|2.50| 1.97 | 3.70
03:30/ 1536 |BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR BRUSQUE 1.7213.30|5.10]2.75|8.505.10 | 18.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.35] 1.87 | 5.90| 3.05| 12.0| 2.25| 3.00 | 2.20 | 6.00
04:00[11571WCW?2 |COSTA.W20 HOLL.W20 9.50|5.70|1.25|17.0|1.67]55.0|2.20]2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]|13.0 | 12.0]3.35|19.0|1.35|2.80]2.00|2.20]5.10 | 1.27
04:00111688\WCW2 |JAPAN W20 N.ZEA.W20 1.285.30|9.00/1.73 | 16.0|2.30 | 45.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.62 |1.37|1.35|/2.90|3.10|18.0|1.88|2.10| 1.30 | 4.80
04:30( 1440 PAN 1 |CA INDEP. SAN MIGU. 1.733.40|4.80|2.75|8.50]5.10 | 16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.15]1.82 | 5.90|2.85| 12.0| 2.05| 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.70




